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Pre-Bid Meeting and Site visit Date: 09/04/2024       Time: 10:00 AM              Location: Teams Virtual Meeting 

Project No.: 20240160 Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: NW 22nd Avenue Movable Bridge No. 874383 Structural Repairs 

Bid Due Date: 10/2/2024 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $41,025.00 

SBE-CONST Contract Measure: N/A% SBE-Services Goal: N/A%       CWP Measure: N/A 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer: Marco Movilla, Eng. II DTPW 

                                  

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address Phone and Email 

Marco Movilla, Eng. II DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 14th Floor. 

Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-3267 

Email: Marco.Movilla@miamidade.gov  

Gabriel Delgado DTPW 

 

701 NW 1st Ct. Suite 

1500. 

Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (786) 469-5371 

Email: Gabriel.Delgado@miamidade.gov    

Ryan Fisher DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 15th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (786) 469-5325 

Email: Ryan.Fisher@miamidade.gov  

Meisel Vera DTPW 

 

701 NW 1st CT. 15th 
Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (786) 469-5128 

Email: Meisel.Vera@miamidade.gov  

Yamil Castillo 
Sun Eagle General 
Contractors, Corp 

 
Phone: (305) 741-3847 

E-mail: Yamil@suneaglegc.com  

Trevor Johnson, P.E. WSP 

5411 Skycenter Drive. 
Suite 650 
Tampa, Fl. 33607 

Phone: (813) 404-7649 

E-mail: Trevor.Johnson@wsp.com  

Christopher Stamas, 
President 

Titan Construction 
Management, LLC 

1787 S Pinellas Ave. 
Suite 600 
Tarpon Springs, Fl. 
34689 

Phone: (727) 243-0020 

Email: Cstamas@titancivilconstruction.com  
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Name (PRINT) Company Name Address 
Phone and Email 

Irene Tirikos, Office 
Manager 

Titan Construction 
Management, LLC 

1787 S Pinellas Ave. 
Suite 600 
Tarpon Springs, Fl. 
34689 

Phone: (727) 330-2729 

Email: itirikos@titancivilconstruction.com  
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